
COMM SW COR OF NE1/4, E 651.58 F
E 595.55 FT FOR POB, CONT E 198.
FT, W 198.57 FT, S 1098.07 FT TO

TAYLOR SHELBY/TAYLOR SARAH
335 SW CARUSO PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-4S-15-00347-020

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

12415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/10/2025 tommy 5.05 55,550 0 0 55,550

STANDARD
3

184,373
13,200
55,550

253,123
0

253,123
HX HB 50,722

202,401
253,123

0

257,175

1526/1095 10/28/2024 WD Q I 01 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KING AMPARO BLANDON

TAYLOR SHELBY

1340/1344 7/10/2017 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GABRIELLA BLANDON

MATTHEW MEADE KING 
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000053189 Electrical Servic 05/21/2025

000052329 Roof Replacement 12,300 02/13/2025

35571 M H 469 07/17/2017

17229 SFR 305 07/20/2000

14938 PUMP/UTPOL 30 01/14/1999

2025HX Base Yr

335 SW CARUSO PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,800 113.7000 112.56 202,608 2016 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 2  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 184,373

1,800 1,800 184,373

BAS= W60 S30 E60 N30$.

BAS

60

30

60

30

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

13,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,550


